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sBFE (X =)
x ® x B & K F = X & i
#® E E h a 3 1 h a4 h =
i3] i3] VS &% I P 8% 3 8% E7 E P 159
i) ) F ol ) F
= 1 o 159 159 o & o I 159 159 &
B & & 72 % & &
5 7% = # & £ £ & H & £ £ £ #=
c m ;N m3 m3 m3 m3 m3 m3 m3 m3 m3 %
8| 3. 2.6 | 2,960 (6) 0.8 (6) (6) 0.8
5.2 5.2 | 27.4
13| 6. 4.8 2,370 32| 2.5 32 32| 2.5
5.6 6.6 |13.6
18] 8. 6.5 2,000 60| 3.3 5 5 65 65| 3.6
5.6 7.2 9.2
23 | 11. 8.2 1,680 88| 3.8 8 13 96 | 101 | 4.4
7.8 9.6 | 8.6
28 | 14. 9.8 | 1,400 127 4.5 9 22| 136 | 149 | 5.3
7.4 9.6 | 6.4
33 | 16. 11.3 | 1,220 164 | 5.0 11 33| 175 | 197 | 6.0
7.4 9.8 5.2
38| 18. 12.6 | 1,090 201 5.3 12 45| 213 | 246 | 6.5
7.6 10.0 | 4.4
43 | 20. 13.7 990 239 | 5.6 12 57| 251 296 | 6.9
6.4 8.6 3.3
48 | 22. 14.8 910 271 5.6 11 68| 282 | 339 | 7.1
6.2 8.2 2.8
53 | 23. 15.8 860 302 | 5.7 10 78 312 | 380 | 7.2
5.2 7.0 2.2
58 | 24. 16.7 820 328 | 5.7 9 87| 337 | 415 | 7.2
4.4 5.8 1.7
63 | 25. 17. 4 1717 349 | 5.6 8 95| 357 | 444 | 7.0
3.6 5.0 1.4
68 | 26. 18.2 1217 367 | 5.4 71 102 374 | 469 | 6.9
2.8 4.2 1.1
73 | 27. 18.9 679 381 5.2 71 109 | 388 | 490 | 6.7
2.8 4.0 1.0
78 | 28. 19.6 635 395 | 5.1 6| 115 | 401 510 | 6.5
2.2 3.4 0.8
83 | 29. 20.3 592 406 | 4.9 6| 121 | 412 | 527 | 6.3
2.2 3.4 0.8
88 | 30. 20.9 562 417 | 4.7 6| 126 | 423 | 544 | 6.2
2.0 2.8 0.7
93 | 31. 21.3 538 427 | 4.6 51 131 | 432 | 558 | 6.0
1.6 2.6 0.6
98 | 32. 22.0 505 435 | 4.4 5| 136 | 440 | 571 5.8
1.4 2.2 0.5
103 | 32. 22.5 485 442 | 4.3 4| 140 | 446 | 582 | 5.7
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BFE (7T F T VD
x x B & K F 8 % X & §
w [ E | F h a X 1 h a h _a &
i3] i3] VS g T b g 3 8% b7 E P 159
i) i) T # i) F
= 1 ## & 159 ## & o I 154 159 &
B E=S E =S 72 % E=S &
5 7% = # i = =1 & H & £ = £ #=
c m ;N m3 m3 m3 m3 m3 m3 m3 m3 m3 %
8| 2. 3.0 | 3,200 (13) | (1.6) (13) | (13) | (1.6)
3.4 5.4 120.4
13| 5. 5.1 2,650 30 2.3 10 10 40 40| 3.1
3.8 7.2 115.0
18] 8. 7.0 2,100 49 | 2.7 17 217 66 16 | 4.2
4.4 8.6 |12.2
23 | 11. 8.9 1,550 71 3.1 21 48 92 | 119 | 5.2
5.2 9.2 9.8
28 | 14. 10.5| 1,113 97 | 3.5 20 68| 117 | 165 | 5.9
4.8 8.6 | 7.3
33 | 16. 12.1 891 121 3.7 19 87| 140 | 208 | 6.3
4.2 8.0| 5.7
38| 19. 13.3 744 142 | 3.7 19| 106 | 161 248 | 6.5
4.2 7.6 4.7
43 | 21. 14.5 643 163 | 3.8 17 123 | 180 | 286 | 6.7
3.6 6.6 | 3.7
48 | 23. 15. 4 557 181 3.8 15 138 196 | 319 | 6.6
3.2 6.2 3.2
53 | 25. 16. 4 494 197 | 3.7 15| 153 | 212 | 350 | 6.6
3.2 6.0| 2.8
58 | 27. 17.3 448 213 | 3.7 14| 167 | 227 | 380 | 6.6
3.0 5.6 | 2.5
63 | 28. 18.1 410 228 | 3.6 13| 180 | 241 | 408 | 6.5
3.0 5.4 2.2
68 | 30. 18.9 384 243 | 3.6 12| 192 | 255 | 435 | 6.4
3.0 5.0 2.0
73 | 31. 19.6 364 258 | 3.5 10| 202 | 268 | 460 | 6.3
2.8 4.6 1.7
78 | 32. 20.2 348 272 | 3.5 9| 211 281 | 483 | 6.2
2.6 4.2 1.5
83 | 33. 20. 8 333 285 | 3.4 8| 219 | 293 | 504 | 6.1
2.6 3.8 1.3
88 | 34. 21.3 319 298| 3.4 6| 225| 304 | 523 | 5.9
2.4 3.4 1.1
93 | 35. 21.8 310 310 | 3.3 5| 230 | 315 | 540 | 5.8
2.0 3.0 0.9
98 | 36. 22.2 299 320 | 3.3 5| 235| 325 | 555 | 5.7
2.0 2.8 0.9
103 | 37. 22.5 292 330 | 3.2 4 239 | 334 | 569 | 5.5
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BTHRR -=SFR - =R H HK
SHFE (ST V)
x ® x B &% K F B & XK & F
#® E E 1 h a ¥ 1 h a4 h a %
i3] i3] V. 3 I P 8% 3 8% E7 E P 159
i) ) F ol ) F
= 15 # 159 159 o & o I 159 159 &
B & & 72 % & &
5 7% = # & £ £ & H & £ £ £ #=
cm m ;N m3 m3 m3 m3 m3 m3 m3 m3 m3 %
8| 43| 3.7| 2,040 | (10) 1.3 (10) | (10) 1.3
5.2 5.2 122.6
13 6.5 5.6 1,750 36 2.8 36 36 2.8
6.2 7.4 113.6
18] 9.0 | 7.5 1,450 67| 3.7 6 6 13 73| 4.1
6.4 8.0 9.2
23| 11.4| 9.4 1,230 99 | 4.3 8 141 107 | 113 | 4.9
6.0 7.8 6.6
28 | 13.8 [ 11.2| 1,070 | 129 | 4.6 9 23| 138 | 152 | 5.4
5.2 7.2 4.9
33116.3[13.2 940 | 155 | 4.7 10 33| 165 | 188 | 5.7
4.2 6.4 3.7
38118.4(14.9 820 | 176 | 4.6 11 44| 187 | 220 | 5.8
3.8 6.0 3.1
43120.4|16.4 730 | 195 | 4.5 11 55| 206 | 250 | 5.8
3.0 5.2 2.5
48 1 22.0 [ 17.7 650 | 210 | 4.4 11 66 | 221 276 | 5.8
2.6 4.2 1.9
53 123.2(18.7 600 | 223 | 4.2 8 74 | 231 297 | 5.6
2.2 3.6 | 1.6
58 124.2(19.5 560 | 234 | 4.0 7 81 241 315 | 5.4
2.2 3.4 1.4
63| 25.3]20.2 511 2441 3.9 7 88 | 251 332 | 5.3
1.6 3.0 1.2
68| 26.2|20.8 478 | 252 | 3.7 7 95| 259 | 347 | 5.1
1.6 2.8 1.1
73 127.1(21.4 453 260 3.6 6 101 266 361 4.9
1.2 2.4 0.9
78 127.9(21.9 432 266 3.4 6 107 272 373 4.8
1.0 2.2 0.8
83128.6|22.4 409 271 3.3 6 113 2717 384 4.6
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BTHRR -=SFR - =R EE HJ/ £k
S FE e D
x ® x B &% K F B & XK & F
#® E E h = 1 h a4 h a ¥
i3] i3] V. 3 I P 8% 3 8% E7 E P 159
i) ) F ol ) F
= 1 # 159 159 o & o I 159 159 &
B & & 72 % & &
5 7% = # & £ £ & H & £ £ £ #=
cm m ;N m3 m3 m3 m3 m3 m3 m3 m3 m3 %
18| 4.1 4.5 3,000 (9) 0.5 (9) 9) 0.5
2.0 2.0 | 14.
23| 6.4 5.7 2,200 19| 0.8 19 19| 0.8
2.0 2.6 | 10.
28| 8.7| 6.8 1,800 291 1.0 3 3 32 32 1.1
2.2 3.2 | 8.
33110.3| 7.9 | 1,450 40| 1.2 5 8 45 48 | 1.5
2.6 3.6 | 1.
38|11.8| 8.9 1,200 53| 1.4 5 13 58 66 | 1.7
3.0 4.0 6.
43 [ 13.3 [10.0| 1,050 68| 1.6 5 18 13 86| 2.0
3.2 4.2 | 5.
48 | 14.7 [ 11.2 930 84| 1.8 5 23 89| 107 | 2.2
3.4 4.4 | 4.
b3 |16.0 [ 12.7 850 | 101 1.9 5 28 106 | 129 | 2.4
3.6 4.6 | 4.
b8 | 17.2 [ 13.9 805 | 119 | 2.1 5 33| 124 | 152 | 2.6
3.6 4.6 | 3.
63]18.4|14.9 775 137 | 2.2 5 38| 142 | 175 | 2.8
3.6 4.8 3.
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